VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item C-67 Department of Veterans Services

Item C-67 (Not set out)	First Year - Se FY2023	cond Year - FY2024
Improvements: Replace furnishings and fixtures, and make pandemic-related structural modifications at veterans care centers (18630)	\$18,463,2 80	\$0
Fund Sources:		
General	\$6,462,147	\$0
Federal Trust	\$12,001,13 3	\$0